

Portland State University PDXScholar

Implementation

Strategic Planning, 2016-2020

1-2015

## **SPDT Draft Mission Statement**

Strategic Planning Development Team

Follow this and additional works at: https://pdxscholar.library.pdx.edu/strategicplan2020\_implement

Part of the Higher Education Administration Commons, and the Public Administration Commons Let us know how access to this document benefits you.

## **Citation Details**

Strategic Planning Development Team, "SPDT Draft Mission Statement" (2015). *Implementation*. 1. https://pdxscholar.library.pdx.edu/strategicplan2020\_implement/1

This Report is brought to you for free and open access. It has been accepted for inclusion in Implementation by an authorized administrator of PDXScholar. Please contact us if we can make this document more accessible: pdxscholar@pdx.edu.

## PSU Strategic Planning | Mission | DRAFT January 2015

## Mission

PSU provides academic leadership in knowledge creation through lifelong learning, innovative research, community engagement, and service in collaboration with our partners. Our creative work and intellectual capital contribute knowledge for a vibrant urban region. We provide unique and innovative undergraduate, professional, and graduate programs for a diverse and nontraditional student population, and research and teaching that have global impact.